International and Domestic Mail July 2017 (a)
Tonnes

<--- Scheduled --->

Passenger
Aircraft

Cargo
Aircraft

Passenger
Aircraft

London Area Airports

GATWICK 195 - -
HEATHROW 989 - -
LONDON CITY 25 - -
LUTON - 58 -
STANSTED - - -

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN - - -
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL - - -
BIRMINGHAM - - -
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL - - -
EDINBURGH - - -
EXETER - - -
GLASGOW - - -
ISLAY - - -
KIRKWALL - - -
LANDS END (ST JUST) - - -
MANCHESTER - - 1
TIREE - - -

1,209 58 -

Total Other UK Airports 1 - 1

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY - - -
GUERNSEY - - -
ISLE OF MAN - - -
JERSEY - - -
Total Non UK Reporting

Airports - - -

(a) Domestic traffic is counted at both the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.
(b) Includes traffic where the origin/destination of the aircraft is within the European Community.

<--- Charter --->

<--- Scheduled --->

Cargo Passenger

Aircraft

Aircraft

280
6,131

240

262

6,730

Table 17

<--- Charter --->

Cargo
Aircraft

Passenger
Aircraft

Cargo Passenger
Aircraft Aircraft

- - - 10

1

1

1
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<--- Scheduled --->

Cargo
Aircraft

1,752
1,621

3,386

3,386

210

210

<--- Charter --->

Passenger
Aircraft

Cargo
Aircraft

- 1,299

- 1,299

- 135

- 411

- 1,710

- 210
- 198

- 408



