	<>				<>				<>			
	< Scheduled>		< Charter>		< Scheduled>		< Charter>		< Scheduled>		< Charter>	
	Passenger Aircraft	Cargo Aircraft										
London Area Airports												
GATWICK	195	-	-	-	280	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
HEATHROW	989	-	-	-	6,131	9	-	-	-	-	-	-
LONDON CITY	25	-	-	-	57	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
LUTON	-	58	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
STANSTED	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,299
Total London Area Airports Other UK Airports	1,209	58	-	-	6,468	9	-	-	1	-	-	1,299
ABERDEEN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	135
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	-	-	-
BIRMINGHAM	-	-	-	-	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,752	-	-
EDINBURGH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,621	-	-
EXETER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	276
GLASGOW	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	-	-	-
ISLAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	-	-	-
KIRKWALL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	-	-
LANDS END (ST JUST)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	13	-	-
MANCHESTER	-	-	1	-	240	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TIREE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	-	-	-
Total Other UK Airports	1	-	1	-	262	-	-	-	31	3,386	-	411
Total All Reporting UK Airports Non UK Reporting Airports	1,210	58	1	-	6,730	9	-	-	31	3,386	-	1,710
ALDERNEY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	-	-	-
GUERNSEY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6	-	-	210
ISLE OF MAN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	198
JERSEY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	210	-	-
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	210	-	408

⁽a) Domestic traffic is counted at both the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.(b) Includes traffic where the origin/destination of the aircraft is within the European Community.